Mannl.

10.

11.

1. CH

SV Lochau Leichtathletik

VLYV Hallen MK Meisterschaft 2005

am 12./13.02.05 in Dornbirn

Ergebnisliste

Jugend 5-Kampf

50 m, Weit, Kugel (5 Kg),
Poltinger, Dino 88
6,49 - 6,17 - 12,12
Koster, Thomas 88
6,67 - 5,95 - 11,34
Frankenbach, Patrick 89
6,64 - 6,42 - 10,63
Rutishauser, Nils 88
6,58 - 5,80 - 11,81
Huber, Ramon 88
6,55 - 5,93 - 11,94
und VLV Meister
Sigg, Ferdinand 89
6,64 - 5,31 - 9,34
Winder, Marcel 89
6,68 - 5,70 - 9,16
Schmid, Martin 89
6,84 - 5,28 - 11,97
Zellweger, Livio 89
6,82 - 5,66 - 6,78
Ganahl, Sandro 89
6,85 - 5,08 - 9,99
Puelacher, Marco 82
6,73 - 5,02 - 7,46
Esser, Carli 89
6,95 - n.a. -

LG Oberthurgau
Rutishauser,

Nils

Schmid, Martin

Ganahl,

Sandro

Hoch, 50 m H.

STV Balgach

- 1,70 - 7,54
TV Teufen
- 1,76 - 7,56
LG Bodensee
- 1,76 - 7,90
LG Oberthurgau
- 1,50 - 7,40
LC Vaduz
- 1,55 - 7,83
TS HOrbranz
- 1,60 - 8,18
TS Hard
- 1,60 - 8,48
LG Oberthurgau
- 1,50 - 8,52
KTV Altstatten
- 1,50 - 7,67
LG Oberthurgau
- 1,50 - 8,55
LCD Innsbruck
- 1,35 - 7,87
KTV Altstatten
88 3.043
89 2.584
89 2.415

3.292

3.176

3.162

3.043

3.015

2.652

2.639

2.584

2.558

2.415

2.344

8.042



Manner 6—-Kampf
50 m, Weit, Kugel (7.26 Kg),
1. Griebel, Martin 83
6,60 - 6,41 11,50
2. Frohlich, David 83
6,23 - 5,75 13,39
3. Macho, Matthias 81
6,79 - 5,67 11,09
Walter, Simon 85
6,34 - 6,61 11,69
Jager, Roman 83
6,69 - 6,21 12,26
Schweizer, Jirg 85
6,31 - 6,06 10,20
Weder, Daniel 79
6,33 - 6,84 0.g.V.
Junioren 6-Kampf
50 m, Weit, Kugel (6.25 Kg),
1. Zellweger, Yves 87
6,42 - 6,74 11,00
2. Kocherhans, Ramon 87
6,41 - 6,54 11,10
3. und VLV Meister
Ender, Georg 86
6,68 - 6,07 8,73
4. Winder, Adrian 87
6,81 - 5,33 8,03
Biirgisser, Alex 87
6,48 - 6,19 11,43
Fitze, Stefan 87
6,92 - 5,99 9,55
Frauen 5-Kampf
50 m H., Hoch, Kugel (4 Kg),
1. VLV Meisterin
Sohm, Elisabeth 81
7,83 - 1,60 10,69
2. Straub, Karin 78
8,05 - 1,50 10,84
3. Kreis, Christine 82
9,29 - 1,35 8,34
4. Felder, Chantal 79
0.g9.V. - 1,69 9,44

Hoch, 50 m H., Stab
LG Bodensee

- 1,79 - 7,45
LC Brihl St Gallen

- 1,79 - 7,19
LG Montfort

- 1,76 - 7,92
TV Hombrechtikon

- 1,88 - n.a.
LC Vaduz

- 1,70 - n.a.
LG Oberthurgau

- 1,60 - n.a.
TV Teufen

- 1,91 - n.a.
Hoch, 50 m H., Stab
KTV Altstatten

- 1,88 - 7,20
LC Vaduz

- 1,65 - 7,39
TS Lauterach

- 1,60 - 8,16
TS Hard

- 1,50 - 9,39
LG Oberthurgau

- 1,55 - n.a.
TV Teufen

- 1,65 - n.a.
50 m, Weit
TS "Jahn" Lustenau

- 7,06 - 5,56
LG Welfen

- 7,31 - 5,00
LG Oberthurgau

- 7,26 - 5,06
TS "Jahn" Lustenau

- 0.9.V. - 4,76

4.

4,30

068

.544
0.g.V.
.969
0.g.V.

.027

.851

.945

.191

.749

.341

.764

.830



Juniorinnen

Weibl.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

CH

5-Kampf

50 m H., Hoch, Kugel (4 Kg),

Brdndli, Barbara
8,98 - 1,50
Amann, Martina
8,64 - 1,45
Stadler, Barbara
n.a. - 1,30

Jugend 4-Kampf

87
9,07
87
8,94
87
7,93

50 m H., Hoch, Kugel (3 Kg),

Carmen
1,45

Kocherhans,
8,22 -
Ritter, Dajana
8,25 - 1,53
Deflorin, Ramona
8,12 - 1,53
Horni, Elaine
8,04 - 1,45
und VLV Meisterin
Luger, Melanie
8,68 - 1,53
Glillmann, Charlott
8,34 - 1,40
Schelling, Kathari
8,51 - 1,50
Neumeyer, Johanna
8,35 - 1,35
Meier, Julia
8,60 - 1,30
Schiemer, Caroline
9,11 - 1,40
Graham, Roisin
8,78 -
Birgisser,
9,37 -
Hertli, Nadja
10,22 - 1,25
Stadler, Sabina
10,17 - 1,30
Stalder, Sandra
9,05 - 1,10
Walser, Sara
10,63 -

1,35
Sandra
1,25

1,15

LG Oberthurgau
Kocherhans,
Deflorin,
Birgisser, S

-1

-1

e
- 1
na

Carmen

Ramona

andra

88
1,15
88
9,01
88
0,33
88
9,17

88
9,91
88
0,09
89
8,72
89
7,53
88
7,95
89
7,56
90
7,86
89
9,59
89
9,57
88
9,14
91
7,15
90
7,48

50 m, Weit

LG Oberthurgau

- 7,53 - 5,03
TS Bregenz-Stadt
- 7,62 - 4,78
KTV Altstatten
- 8,00 - 4,55
Weit
LG Oberthurgau
- 5,00
LC Vaduz
- 5,19
LG Oberthurgau
- 4,62
LC Vaduz
- 4,99
ULC Dornbirn
- 4,83
LG Bodensee
- 4,91
ULC Dornbirn
- 4,71
LG Bodensee
- 4,71
LC Regensdorf
- 4,54
LG Bodensee
- 4,60
LC Regensdorf
- 4,22
LG Oberthurgau
- 4,34
LC Regensdorf
- 4,42
KTV Altstatten
- 4,03
LC Regensdorf
- 4,19
LC Regensdorf
- 3,61
88 2.556
88 2.515
89 1.816

2.939

2.856

.556

.550

.515

.468

.409

.378

.305

.105

.978

.958

.903

.816

.671

.609

.553

.188

.887



2.

BRD LG Bodensee
Glillman
Neumeye
Schieme

CH LC Regensdorf
Meier,
Graham,
Hertli,

n, Charlotte

r, Johanna

r, Caroline

Julia
Roisin
Nadja

Schiler A 4-Kampf

Schilerinnen A 4-Kampf

10.

50 m, Hoch, Kugel (4 Kg), 50
Baumgartner, Philippe 90
7,21 - 1,59 - 9,42
und VLV Meister
Nenning, Tobias 91
7,52 - 1,35 - 7,24
Wunderli, Lukas 91
7,53 - 1,40 - 7,06
Eberle, Mathias 91
7,41 - 1,30 - 6,69
Kopp, Sven 91
7,50 - 1,35 - 7,11
Buhmann, Timo 91
7,45 - 1,30 - 5,89
Hinteregger, Tobias 91
8,42 - 1,25 - 5,52

50 m,

und VLV Meisterin

Lorenz, Tanja
7,16 -
Dorfer, Raffa
7,04 -
Rimmele, Laur
6,89 -
Ender, Margar
7,37 -
Fehr, Christi
7,56 -
Wick, Larissa
7,30 -
Naef, Fabienn
7,74 -
Schdr, Sarina
7,60 -
Maier, Marina
7,60 -
Laninschegg,
8,26 -

1,51
ela
1,45
a
1,45
etha
1,48
na
1,30

1,25
e
1,30

1,35
1,20

Lisa
1,40

Hoch, Kugel (3 Kg), 50

90
10,06
91
9,32
90
8,48
91
7,96
90
9,88
91
8,21

10,07
91
7,35

6,84
91
7,05

88 2
89 2
89 1.
88 1.
90 1
89 1.
m H.
STV Widnau
- 8,07
TS Gotzis
- 9,34
LC Regensdorf
- 9,88
TS Bregenz-Sta
- 9,72
TS Hard
- 10,35
TS Hard
- 9,78
TS FuBach
- 10,14
m H.
ULC Dornbirn
- 8,03
ULC Dornbirn
- 8,26
ULC Dornbirn
- 8,50
TS Lauterach
- 8,65
LC Vaduz
- 8,64
LG Oberthurgau
- 9,22
LG Oberthurgau
- 9,67
LG Oberthurgau
- 9,65
TS HOrbranz
- 9,57
TS HOrbranz
- 9,79

.378
.105

958

978

.903

671

dt

6.441

5.552

2.046

1.383

1.310

1.281

1.214

1.212

872

2.799

2.671

2.614

2.406

2.280

2.080

2.013

1.936

1.772

1.745



11.

12.

Pacher, Selina

7,96 - 1,25
Achberger, Eva

7,98 - 1,20
Mathei, Anna

7,20 - n.a.
Stocker, Sabina

7,62 - 1,15
Bartschi, Andrea

8,27 - 1,20

und VLV Meister Mannschaft

ULC Dornbirn

Lorenz, Tanja
Dorfer, Raffaela

Rimmele,

LG Oberthurgau

Wick, Larissa
Naef, Fabienne
Schdr, Sarina

TS HOrbranz

Maier, Marina
Laninschegg,
Achberger,

Schiler B 3-Kampf

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

50 m, Weit, Kugel (3 Kg)

und VLV Meister
Roser, Andreas

7,34 - 4,83
Schenk, Milo
7,69 - 4,42
Borghi, Alessandro
7,52 - 4,41
Wolfberger, Felix
7,68 - 4,46
Kihmayer, Thomas
7,79 - 4,39
Rosenkranz, Benjamin
7,84 - 4,18
Rimmele, Felix
7,91 - 4,28
Kocherhans, Sven
7,97 - 4,47
Metzler, Raphael
7,55 - 4,50
Wiederin, Matthias
7,68 - 4,29
Weber, Konstantin
7,66 - 4,24

Miller, Julian

7,87 - 4,47

Wyss, Marco

7,73 - 3,99

Kuhn, Andreas

8,02 - 4,38

91
6,19
91
7,28
90
9,31
91
4,37
91
6,23

92
8,05
92
9,22

7,32
92
7,38
92
7,95
92
8,51
93
8,14

7,49
92
5,46
92
6,29
94
6,21
93
6,12
94
6,62
93
6,51

TS Bregenz-Stadt

- 9,71
TS HOrbranz
- 9,89
TS FuBach
- 10,50
LG Oberthurgau
- n.a.
LG Oberthurgau
- n.a.
90 2.799
91 2.671
90 2.614
91 2.080
91 2.013
91 1.936
91 1.772
91 1.745
91 1.620
TS Lauterach

LG Oberthurgau

LC Vaduz

TS HOrbranz

TS Bregenz-Stadt
Raiffeisen TS Gisingen
ULC Dornbirn

LC Vaduz

LG Oberthurgau
Raiffeisen TS Gisingen
Raiffeisen TS Gisingen
TS HOrbranz

LC Regensdorf

LC Regensdorf

1.637

1.620

8.084

6.029

5.137

1.146

1.046

976

946

939

925

903

882

876

853

844

826

809

798



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Engelhardt, Florian

7,84 - 4,46 -~
Mastrangelo, Damiano

8,08 - 4,00 -
Schafer, Lars

8,15 - 4,08 -
Winder, Daniel

7,82 - 4,22 -
Fessler, Christoph

8,47 - 4,03 -
Gabl, Daniel

8,60 - 4,02 -
Frommenwiler, Raffael

8,33 - 3,94 -
Hehle, Aldo

8,28 - 3,48 -

AuRer Wertung

Thaler, Calvin

7,91 - 4,20 -
Metzler, Jeffrey

8,23 - 3,82 -
Santer, Fabio

8,47 - 3,57 -

und VLV Meister Mannschaft
Raiffeisen TS Gisingen
, Benjamin

Rosenkranz
Wiederin,
Weber, Kos

TS HOrbranz
Wolfberger
Miller, Ju
Fessler,

LC Regensdorf

Matthias
tantin

, Felix
lian

Christoph

Wyss, Marco
Kuhn, Andreas

Schéafer,

Lars

Schilerinnen B 3-Kampf

93
5,44
93
6,84
94
6,74
92
4,57
93
6,97
92
6,82
94
5,68

5,73

93
7,11
92
8,43
92
6,18

50 m, Weit, Kugel (2.5 Kg)

und VLV Meisteri
Wiederin, Verena

7,38 - 5,
Mayer, Tanja
7,22 - 4,
Zeberli, Sandra
7,69 - 4,
Arnold, Julia
7,74 - 4,
Schneider, Laris
7,70 - 4,
Klien, Katharina
7,98 - 4,
Achberger, Linda

7,83 - 4,

n

05 -

70 -

38 -

36 -

sa

34 -

43 -

00 -

92
8,13
93
7,39
92
8,36
92
8,42
92
8,06
92
8,19
92
8,38

TS FuBach

TS Hard

LC Regensdorf

TS Hard

TS HOrbranz

TS Bregenz-Stadt
LC Regensdorf

TS HOrbranz

TS Bregenz-Vorkloster
TS Bregenz-Vorkloster

TS Bregenz-Vorkloster

92
92
94

92
93
93

94
93
94

925
853
844

946
826
674

809
798
732

Raiffeisen TS Gisingen

LG Oberthurgau
LG Oberthurgau
ULC Dornbirn

TS Bregenz-Stadt
TS Gotzis

TS HOrbranz

792

740

732

706

674

639

610

554

829

773

556

2.622

2.446

2.339

.664

.578

.402

.385

.369

.315

.269



8. Miller, Tirza 92
7,82 - 4,32 - 7,07
9. Hollenstein, Angela 92
7,62 - 4,15 - 6,53
10. Handschin, Melanie 92
7,92 - 4,23 - 7,44
11. Zelzer, Maike 93
7,94 - 4,34 - 6,70
12. Weber, Katharina 92
8,24 - 4,05 - 6,23
13. Schenk, Lena 93
8,04 - 3,83 - 5,48
14. Sonderegger, Elisa 92
8,32 - 3,90 - 5,84
15. Stocker, Angela 93
8,02 - 3,88 - 4,40
16. Bartschi, Tanja 93
8,23 - 3,85 - 4,48
17. Kresser, Carmen 93
8,73 - 3,62 - 4,88
18. Schonborn, Jacqueline 92
8,35 - 3,25 - 4,19
19. Blum, Lisa 92
9,05 - 3,50 - 5,58
1. LG Oberthurgau
Mayer, Tanja
Zeberli, Sandra
Schenk, Lena
2. und VLV Meister Mannschaft
ULC Dornbirn
Arnold, Julia
Hollenstein, Angela
Zelzer, Maike
3. Raiffeisen TS Giesingen
Wiederin, Verena
Weber, Katharina
Sonderegger, Elisa
Auswertung: Schénborn Manfred
SV Lochau
Leichtathletik
Erstellt mit COSA-LMK

TS Bregenz-Stadt

ULC Dornbirn

LC Regensdorf

ULC Dornbirn
Raiffeisen TS Gisingen
LG Oberthurgau
Raiffeisen TS Gisingen
LG Oberthurgau

LG Oberthurgau

TS HOrbranz

SV Lochau

TS FuBach
93 1.
92 1.
93
92 1.
92 1
93 1.
92 1.
92 1.
92

9

578
402
983

385

.252

208

664
023
942

.264

.252

.235

.208

.023

983

942

932

871

719

697

668

3.963

3.845

3.629



